46. BSV - Winterserie 2019

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf 13.01.2019
. Start- :
Platz  Zeit NI Nachname Vorname Jg. AK PL Verein

1 00:54:16 262 Bolm Oliver 1986 MH 1 LTC Berlin
2 00:54:28 428 Wiessner Enrico 1985 MH 2 FH Runners Berlin
3 00:55:22 417 Hellstab Andreas 1983 M35 1 Tri Team Berlin
4 00:55:40 283 Hokamp Konstantin 1993 MH 3 Hasenheide Parkrun
5 00:55:56 423 Sult Benjamin 1989 MH 4 Blueline Performance
6 00:56:06 479 Angelier Yannick 1979 M40 1 Angelks
7 00:56:25 411 Sokolowski André 1971 M45 1 gotorun
8 00:56:30 410 Gentz Lancelot 2000 MJU20 1 SV Zehdenick 1920
9 00:56:32 358 Braun Reiner 1967 M50 1 SCC Berlin
10 00:56:51 260 Blischke Alexander 1972 M45 2 SCC Berlin
11 00:57:14 347 Tapkenhinrichs Jens 1980 M35 2 Berliner SV 1892
12 00:57:23 401 Flamenco Matthias 1998 MH 5 Berliner SV 1892
13 00:58:22 455 Krisan Mathias 1989 MH 6 SCC Berlin
14 00:58:29 273 Fuchs Lukas 1995 MH 7
15 00:58:32 351 Weingartner Dr. Dirk 1981 M35 3 Berliner SV 1892
16 00:58:56 265 Chambers Christopher 1969 M50 2
17 00:59:06 346 Svoboda Jens 1968 M50 3
18 00:59:27 309 Meyer Christoph 1987 MH 8 KD 22
19 01:00:04 334 Schnelle Markus 1974 M45 3 SCC Berlin
20 01:00:11 447 Eis Michael 1966 M50 4 SCC Berlin
21 01:00:16 400 Seidel Maja 1988 WH 1 Salming Running
22 01:00:23 440 VanElk Denise 1991 WH 2 TiB
23 01:00:24 487 Sbierski-Kind Julia 1986 WH 3 SCC Berlin
24 01:00:34 421 Riedel Tim 1969 M50 5 Interpool Warriors
25 01:00:35 343 Snowden Corin 1998 MH 9 Berliner SV 1892
26 01:01:05 444 \Wartenberg Joachim 1968 M50 6 Kraft Runners
27 01:01:25 454 Hdasemeyer Ralf 1974 MA45 4 SG BMF 07
28 01:01:28 296 Kosse Andreas 1974 MA45 5 Lang & Laufladen
29 01:02:10 336 Schreckenberger Dr. Anne 1982 W35 1
30 01:02:24 338 Schwabe Carsten 1988 MH 10 Hasenheide Parkrun
31 01:02:41 278 Hempel Stephan 1961 M55 1 OSC Berlin
32 01:03:04 453 Kollock Dr. Ronny 1978 M40 2 Die KamiKatzen
33 01:03:10 318 Parsiegla Karsta 1963 W55 1 SCC Berlin
34 01:03:10 350 von Mechow Dr. Stefanie 1973 W45 1 SCC Berlin
35 01:03:47 257 Bergau Denes 1986 MH 11 BSG Berliner Sparkasse
36 01:04:02 320 Proksch Mathias 1967 M50 7 Chianti Fan Club
37 01:04:03 280 Hinojosa Sebastian 1988 MH 12 TG Sidwest Berlin
38 01:04:09 407 Pitlonn Pierre 1982 M35 4 SCC Maulwurf
39 01:04:10 396 Kruger Tankred 1976 M40 3 Salming Running
40 01:04:13 345 Stephan Torsten 1976 M40 4 RSV93KW
41 01:04:20 284 Hollm Tim 1998 MH 13 TG Sidwest Berlin
42 01:04:41 436 Spohn Oliver 1969 M50 8 SCC Berlin
43 01:04:46 422 Mdinnich Matthias 1987 MH 14 UCF TriKnights
44 01:04:52 218 Winter Philip 1984 M35 5 SCC Berlin
45 01:05:07 349 Vermeeren Mats 1991 MH 15
46 01:05:25 325 Rothert Stefan 1963 M55 2 Berliner SV 1892
47 01:05:30 446 Nasdal Reinhard 1968 M50 9
48 01:05:36 490 Thomas Rainer 1964 M55 3 SCC Maulwurf
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Start-
Nr.
286
270
413
293
459
307
256
300
429
304
412
287
324
486
254
298
263
356
419
469
331
251
418
465
302
341
485
269
404
473
398
322
355
352
438
312
314
489
335
344
348
305
470
291
426
326
361
402
371
445
385
272
333
252
431

Nachname

Ibach
Eisenschenk
van Straten
Knefel
Hohenschild
Melchers
Baumgardt
Laborn

Gips
Margerie
Schatz
Ionescu
Ropstorf Dr.
Gardner
Bartels
Krejci
Brauner
Beckmann
Berenfeld
Bruntsch
Schilling
Achterberg
Piechocki
Lahmann
Lorenz
Skrodzki
Kdpernick
Eckert

Kroll
Schatz
Lettow
Raschkewitz
Zotzmann
Werres
Schilff
Nelkenbrecher
Oberthir
Urquioi
Schénborn
Steffen
Thiel
Marten
Bastian
Joos
Dommel
Rudolph
Falkenberg
Fuchs
Pempe
Kollwig
Johannsen
Fohlisch
Schmidt
Arnold
Godskesen

Vorname

Thomas
Andreas

A.-Wolfgang

Glnther
Oliver
Bernd
Peter
Karsten
Daniel
Robert
Michael
Lucian
Peter
David
Dirk
Andreas
Moritz
Fabian
Irina
Steffen
Simon
Domenic
Alexandra
Sabine
Stefan
Martin
Tobias
Bernd
Yvonne
Ulrich
Maike
Katharina
Jorg
Peter
Robin
Maxi
Alexander
Josu
Thomas
Judith
Sebastian
Niklas
Jan
Harald
Norma
Sophie
Rainer
Matthias
Alina
Michael
Gesa
Anneli
Norbert
Sarah
Torben

Jg.

1960
1957
1952
1952
1970
1964
1959
1965
1986
1968
1957
1985
1960
1966
1960
1972
1983
1990
1973
1964
1976
1992
1974
1964
1981
1987
1990
1967
1995
1967
1990
1989
1970
1961
2000
1988
1973
1992
1966
1996
1975
1992
1968
1961
1970
1991
1980
1962
1982
1949
1989
1973
1957
1973
1982

AK

M55
M60
M65
M65
M45
M55
M60
M50
MH
M50
M60
MH
M55
M50
M55
M45
M35
MH
W45
M55
M40
MH
W45
W55
M35
MH
MH
M50
WH
M50
WH
WH
M45
M55
MJU20
WH
M45
MH
M50
WH
M40
MH
M50
M55
W45
WH
M35
M55
W35
M70
WH
W45
M60
W45
M35
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Verein

Lang & Laufladen

Potsdamer Lauferclub
Flchse Berlin
Running Gag Berlin
TG Sudwest Berlin
SCC Berlin
Comrunners

TG Sudwest Berlin
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin

TG Sudwest Berlin
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Tri Team Berlin
Pro Sport 24

SC Potsdam
Berliner SV 1892
SCC Berlin

LG Mauerweg Berlin e.V.
TG Sidwest Berlin
SiSu Berlin

Tri Team Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

TG Sudwest Berlin
SCC Berlin

Flchse Berlin

TG Sudwest Berlin

TG Sitdwest Berlin
TG Sitdwest Berlin
SiSu Berlin

TG Siudwest Berlin
TG Sitdwest Berlin
Pro Sport 24

Comrunners
TG Sitdwest Berlin

KRAFT Runners

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
Berliner SC
Pro Sport 24
SCC Berlin
Pro Sport 24

KD 22

TG Sidwest Berlin
Team Oberhavel e.V.
SiSu Berlin
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Zeit

01:17:22
01:17:36
01:18:08
01:18:16
01:18:30
01:18:48
01:19:18
01:19:23
01:19:37
01:20:19
01:20:35
01:20:41
01:21:15
01:21:15
01:21:16
01:21:31
01:21:31
01:21:33
01:21:38
01:21:48
01:21:52
01:21:59
01:22:30
01:22:41
01:22:45
01:23:05
01:23:09
01:23:49
01:24:37
01:24:42
01:24:51
01:25:04
01:25:10
01:25:49
01:25:53
01:25:57
01:26:05
01:26:16
01:27:05
01:27:38
01:29:30
01:29:43
01:31:25
01:33:12
01:35:59
01:37:10
01:37:45
01:39:35
01:40:45
01:46:52
02:01:58

Start-
Nr.
259
289
488
458
483
357
315
340
297
451
253
466
353
342
425
321
443
288
492
395
255
337
394
457
424
327
295
294
374
403
390
299
448
439
484
482
310
276
332
319
271
258
393
264
415
383
387
493
303
274
477

Nachname

Beuthe
Iwainsky
Lourot
Henning
Gotsmann
Boerger
Oertel
Sighvatsdottir
Krause
Minchow
Bachmann
Paetz
Wette
Sniehotta
de Kathen
Przibilla
Michalk
Irps
Rieder
Konieczny
Barthel
Schiittig
Kliesch
Kranen
Busse
Scherf
Kohring
Koéhnke
Sawitzki
Handreka
von Puttkamer
Kréger
Kim
Stettner
GroB
Regniet
Mnich
Gips
Schleicher
Petri
Fitzner
Bettge
Baum
Buttker
Noack
Birke
Lang
Castellano
Maier
Funke
Sabrina

Vorname

Sabine
Philipp
Aurelien
Michael
Oliver
Martin
Anne
Ingunn
Patrick
Karsten
Andrea
Astrid
Carsten
Rudiger
Sabine
Elisa
Jlrgen
Sebastian
Anja
Dieter
Nelia
Rainer
Stefan
Dirk H.
Kirstin
Ronald
Gunnar
Wilfried
Matthias
Karsten
Valeska
Maja
Ae-Suk
Inge
Dorothea
Andreas
André
Petra
Wiltrud
Glnter
Cindy
Susanne
Katja
Klaus
Hans-Dieter
Katrin
Florian
Alex
Franz
Dorothea
Ristau

Jg.

1971
1978
1987
1978
1965
1984
1984
1963
1985
1968
1969
1970
1967
1967
1970
1961
1948
1967
1976
1963
1957
1954
1964
1965
1969
1965
1966
1947
1983
1967
1972
1966
1950
1948
1959
1958
1966
1965
1958
1957
1988
1966
1967
1948
1948
1959
1983
1976
1946
1973
1973

AK

W45
M40
MH
M40
M50
M35
W35
W55
MH
M50
W50
W45
M50
M50
W45
W55
M70
M50
W40
M55
W60
M65
M55
M50
W50
M50
M50
M70
M35
M50
W45
W50
W65
W70
W60
M60
M50
W50
W60
M60
WH
W50
W50
M70
M70
W60
M35
M40
M70
W45
W45
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Verein

Berliner SC
NRC Berlin

Fun after Run

KD 22

Berliner SC

SCC Maulwurf

Pro Sport 24
Running Gag Berlin
Running Gag Berlin
Running Gag Berlin
TG Sudwest Berlin
Fischmob Berlin
Team Oberhavel e.V.
SCC Berlin

SG BMF 07

TLV Rangsdorf

SCC Berlin

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Polizei SV Berlin

SG BMF 07

Team Oberhavel e.V.
Weltraumjogger Berlin
GK running

Polizei SV Berlin

TG Sudwest Berlin

LC Stolpertruppe Berlin
SCC Berlin

Triathlon Potsdam
Mirko's Running Team
SCC Maulwurf

Die weiBen Kenianer
TG Sudwest Berlin

SG BMF 07

TG Sludwest Berlin

SiSu Berlin

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Comrunners

Berlin Runners
St. Alfons

Comrunners
SCC Berlin
Laufklub Berlin



